2024 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar Queensland

Brisbane South — Western Local Area

For any queries regarding the education calendar, please contact QLD.trainingsupport@racp.org.au.

Attendees

Location

Education

Healthy Profession.
Healthy Australia.

Education Modules

Hours

Brisbane South and Gold Coast . .
8:30am - | Compulsory for registrars lepa_ma Community Centre
Monday, 22 January 2024 ) - oS Introductory Workshop 139 Rifle Range Road, 8.5
5.00pm commencing their first ever GP term ;
Pimpama
2024.1
Tuesday, 23 January 2024 ) pulsory ed! Introductory Workshop 139 Rifle Range Road, 8
4:30pm commencing their first ever GP term :
Pimpama
2024.1
8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club Diabetes
Wednesday, 7 February 2024 1'2,00 m Western Local Area Diabetes Mellitus 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 35 Hvpertension
Lop Mount Ommaney yp
8:30am - Contraception McLeod Country Golf Club
Wednesday, 21 February 2024 o Western Local Area - cep 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 35 Contraception
12:00pm (including Implanon)
Mount Ommaney
6:30pm - | All Registrars, Supervisors and .
Tuesday, 5 March 2024 7:30pm Medical Educators Journal Club Webinar 1
9:00am - | Brisbane South . Performance Studios Mental health skills
Wednesday, 6 March 2024 5:00pm All Local Area Registrars Mental Health Skills 3994 Pacific Hwy, Loganholme 8 training prerequisite
8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club
Wednesday, 20 March 2024 1'2_00 m Western Local Area I'm here for a check up 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 3.5 Immunisation
Ry Mount Ommaney
Exam eligible registrars -
Thursday, 21 March 2024 ggggm " | GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
' Skills
. 6:30pm - | All Registrars, Supervisors and .
Tuesday, 16 April 2024 7:30pm Medical Educators Journal Club Webinar 1
. What's this spot McLeod Country Golf Club
. : - | Brisbane South . .
Wednesday, 17 April 2024 gjggam AIII Local A . Reqi Introduction to Evidence 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 8
Rty ocal Area Registrars Based Practice Mount Ommaney
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Attendees

Location

Education
Hours

Healthy Profession.
Healthy Australia.

Education Modules

Exam eligible registrars -

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 ggggm " | GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
' Skills
8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club
Wednesday, 8 May 2024 1'2_00 m Western Local Area Is my child ok? 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 35 The Crying Baby
op Mount Ommaney
6:30pm - | All Registrars, Supervisors and .
Tuesday, 14 May 2024 7:30pm Medical Educators Journal Club Webinar 1
Exam eligible registrars -
Thursday, 23 May 2024 ggggm " | GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
' Skills
9:00am - | Brisbane South Can you just fill in this Performance Studios
Wednesday, 29 May 2024 12:30pm | All Local Area Registrars form? 3994 Pacific Hwy, Loganholme 35
Wednesday, 29 May 2024 ZEOOpm - | By invitation - exam enrolled Written Exam Preparation | Webinar 1
3:00pm registrars only
Thursday, 30 May 2024 4500pm - | By invitation - exam enrolled Written Exam Preparation | Webinar 1
5:00pm registrars only
Aboriginal and Torres
. . McLeod Country Golf Club Pre and Post
: — | Brish South —
Wednesday, 12 June 2024 gjggam AIrIIT_ anTAou Reqi gt(;z;}telrselﬁsger Health 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 8.5 Workshop Activities
-0op ocal Area Registrars Mount Ommaney (Compulsory)
(Compulsory)
Exam eligible registrars -
Wednesday, 12 June 2024 ggggm ) GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
' Skills
8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club MAFLD
Wednesday, 10 July 2024 1'2_00 m Western Local Area I'm back for results 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 3.5 Chronic Kidney
iy Mount Ommaney Disease (CKD)
6:30pm - | All Registrars, Supervisors and .
Tuesday, 16 July 2024 7:30pm Medical Educators Journal Club Webinar 1
All Subregions
8:30am - | Compulsory for registrars
Monday, 22 July 2024 5.00pm commencing their first ever GP term Introductory Workshop TBC 8.5
2024.2
All Subregions
9:00am - | Compulsory for registrars
Tuesday, 23 July 2024 5.00pm commencing their first ever GP term Introductory Workshop TBC 8

2024.2

Page 2 of 4



Attendees

Location
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Healthy Profession.
Healthy Australia.

Education Modules

McLeod Country Golf Club

Wednesday, 31 July 2024 8:§0am " | Western Local Area Justa Sc_npt . 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 35
12:00pm Systematic Review 1
Mount Ommaney
8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club Asthma
Wednesday, 7 August 2024 Ny Western Local Area It's my breathing 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 35
12:00pm COPD
Mount Ommaney
6:30pm - | All Registrars, Supervisors and .
Tuesday, 13 August 2024 7:30pm Medical Educators Journal Club Webinar 1
: - | All Subregions .
Wednesday, 21 August 2024 9:00am ubreg! Mental Health Skills TBC 8 Mental Health
5:00pm If not yet completed
Exam eligible registrars -
Thursday, 22 August 2024 ggggm " | GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
' Skills
: Communication 2 .
9:00am - | Brishane South - Performance Studios Headache
Wednesday, 28 August 2024 : . We need to see afit in - o 8
5:00pm All Local Area Registrars it's an emergency 3994 Pacific Hwy, Loganholme TIA and CVA (stroke)
6:30pm - | All Registrars, Supervisors and .
Tuesday, 10 September 2024 7:30pm Medical Educators Journal Club Webinar 1
8:30am - | feel faint McLeod Country Golf Club _
Wednesday, 11 September 2024 . Western Local Area . . 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 35 Osteoporosis
12:00pm Systematic Review 2
Mount Ommaney
Exam eligible registrars -
Wednesday, 11 September 2024 ggggm " | GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
' Skills
Menopause
Menstruation and
8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club Abnormal PV
Wednesday, 2 October 2024 . Western Local Area Period Problems 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 3.5 .
12:00pm Bleeding
Mount Ommaney
Sexually Transmitted
Infections (STI)
. } McLeod Country Golf Club s )
Wednesday, 9 October 2024 8.§Oam Western Local Area I'm tired 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 35 Thyroid Dl_so_rders
12:00pm Hypothyroidism
Mount Ommaney
Exam eligible registrars -
Thursday, 10 October 2024 ggggm " | GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1

Skills
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Healthy Australia.

Education Modules

6:30pm - | All Registrars, Supervisors and .

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 7:30pm Medical Educators Journal Club Webinar 1
. Hearing or Vision Performance Studios
: - | Brisb South "

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 9:00am risbane Sou . Changes 3994 Pacific Hwy, Loganholme 8 Ophthalmology

5:00pm All Local Area Registrars -

Communication 3
McLeod Country Golf Club Preconception,

8:30am - 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, Prenatal and

Wednesday, 6 November 2024 12:00pm Western Local Area Pregnancy Care Mount Ommaney 35 Antenatal Care
Infertility
Exam eligible registrars -
Wednesday, 6 November 2024 ggggm " | GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
' Skills

8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club

Wednesday, 13 November 2024 1'2,00 m Western Local Area Typical teenager? 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 3.5
Oop Mount Ommaney

6:30pm - | All Registrars, Supervisors and .
Tuesday, 26 November 2024 7:30pm Medical Educators Journal Club Webinar 1

8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club
Wednesday, 27 November 2024 1'2,00 m Western Local Area This joint hurts 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 3.5

-op Mount Ommaney

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 2500pm - | BY !nwtatlon - exam enrolled Written Exam Preparation | Webinar 1

3:00pm registrars only
Thursday, 28 November 2024 4500pm - | BY !nwtatlon - exam enrolled Written Exam Preparation | Webinar 1

5:00pm registrars only

8:30am - McLeod Country Golf Club
Wednesday, 4 December 2024 1é'00pm Western Local Area Neuropathies 61 Gertrude McLeod Cres, 3.5

Mount Ommaney

Please note that the above schedule is subject to change. Last updated 05.04.24.
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